Contact an Authorized Distributor or Factory for Pricingwww.itwswitches.co.uk
CONNECTORS
HIGH DENSITY DEE
Increased contact density is provided in 4 industry
standard shell sizes with a choice of 3 termination
styles.
KEY FEATURES:
• Tinned and dimpled shell as standard - for

HD B X 44 P N TD
MOUNTING DETAIL
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Series
HD - High Density Dee
Shell Size
E, A, B, C
Mounting Options
No designator - All styles except 90° p.c.
X - Screwlocks fitted
Contact Arrangement
15, 26, 44, 62
Contact Type
P - Pin
S - Socket
Termination Type
No designator - Solder bucket
OL - Straight p.c.
N - 90° p.c. (board locks fitted as standard)
Shell Finish
T - Tin (socket only)
TD - Tinned & dimpled (plug only)
1.10 Ø min. 2.29 J
A3.18
2.29 J
A
0.44
B
A
FIXED 2 HOLES 2.92 MIN.
C
15 WAY 26 WAY
2.42 J
A
0.60
1
2.29 J
A
44 WAY 62 WAY
DIMENSIONS
High density DEE Oct 14.qxd:Layout 1  06/11/2014  16:00  Page 13